



CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA  
22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800  
PROJECT: FY 19/20 ANTONIO PARKWAY PAVEMENT REHABILITATION  
BID OPENING: APRIL 30, 2020 @ 3 P.M.  
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$495,000

|      |                                                                                      |          |       | All American Asphalt |               | Hardy & Harper |               | RJ Noble     |               | Onyx Paving  |               |
|------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-------|----------------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|
| Item | Description                                                                          | Quantity | Units | Unit Price           | Total Cost    | Unit Price     | Total Cost    | Unit Price   | Total Cost    | Unit Price   | Total Cost    |
| 1    | Preparing and Implementing Engineered Traffic Control Plan                           | 1        | LS    | \$ 15,000.00         | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 14,640.00   | \$ 14,640.00  | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00  | \$ 37,000.00 | \$ 37,000.00  |
| 2    | Preparing and Implementing Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices  | 1        | LS    | \$ 1,500.00          | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 6,000.00    | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 4,000.00  | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 1,000.00   |
| 3    | Monument Restoration                                                                 | 1        | LS    | \$ 2,500.00          | \$ 2,500.00   | \$ 3,000.00    | \$ 3,000.00   | \$ 1,500.00  | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 2,700.00  | \$ 2,700.00   |
| 4    | 2" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement                                                    | 205000   | SF    | \$ 0.24              | \$ 49,200.00  | \$ 0.23        | \$ 47,150.00  | \$ 0.20      | \$ 41,000.00  | \$ 0.21      | \$ 43,050.00  |
| 5    | 2" Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay                                             | 2480     | TON   | \$ 90.00             | \$ 223,200.00 | \$ 92.00       | \$ 228,160.00 | \$ 95.00     | \$ 235,600.00 | \$ 95.00     | \$ 235,600.00 |
| 6    | Remove and Reconstruct 8" AC Pavement                                                | 7200     | SF    | \$ 5.35              | \$ 38,520.00  | \$ 7.00        | \$ 50,400.00  | \$ 7.25      | \$ 52,200.00  | \$ 6.25      | \$ 45,000.00  |
| 7    | Bituminous Pavement Crack Seal                                                       | 1        | LS    | \$ 15,000.00         | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 11,000.00   | \$ 11,000.00  | \$ 21,000.00 | \$ 21,000.00  | \$ 13,000.00 | \$ 13,000.00  |
| 8    | Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade                                                  | 6        | EA    | \$ 900.00            | \$ 5,400.00   | \$ 1,050.00    | \$ 6,300.00   | \$ 950.00    | \$ 5,700.00   | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 6,000.00   |
| 9    | Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade                                                        | 8        | EA    | \$ 900.00            | \$ 7,200.00   | \$ 1,050.00    | \$ 8,400.00   | \$ 950.00    | \$ 7,600.00   | \$ 1,000.00  | \$ 8,000.00   |
| 10   | Adjust Water Valve to Grade                                                          | 19       | EA    | \$ 850.00            | \$ 16,150.00  | \$ 800.00      | \$ 15,200.00  | \$ 950.00    | \$ 18,050.00  | \$ 800.00    | \$ 15,200.00  |
| 11   | Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings                                              | 1        | LS    | \$ 9,900.00          | \$ 9,900.00   | \$ 10,000.00   | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 10,500.00  | \$ 14,700.00 | \$ 14,700.00  |
| 12   | Install Loop Detectors                                                               | 39       | LS    | \$ 253.00            | \$ 9,867.00   | \$ 250.00      | \$ 9,750.00   | \$ 240.00    | \$ 9,360.00   | \$ 250.00    | \$ 9,750.00   |
| 13   | Mobilization (5% max of Base Bid Subtotal)                                           | 1        | LS    | \$ 6,000.00          | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 15,000.00   | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 20,000.00 | \$ 20,000.00  | \$ 13,000.00 | \$ 13,000.00  |
|      | BASE BID TOTAL (DETERMINES LOW BIDDER RANKING)                                       |          |       | Rank 1               | \$ 399,437.00 | Rank 2         | \$ 425,000.00 | Rank 3       | \$ 442,510.00 | Rank 4       | \$ 444,000.00 |
| 14   | Refresh Traffic Striping on Antonio Parkway (Avenida De Las Banderas to La Promesa)  | 1        | LS    | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 5,500.00   | \$ 6,800.00    | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 8,500.00  | \$ 8,500.00   | \$ 6,200.00  | \$ 6,500.00   |
| 15   | Refresh Pavement Markings on Antonio Parkway (Avenida De Las Banderas to La Promesa) | 1        | LS    | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 6,700.00   | \$ 6,800.00    | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 9,500.00  | \$ 9,500.00   | \$ 6,200.00  | \$ 8,000.00   |
| 16   | Mobilization (5% max of Additive Alternate Bid Subtotal)                             | 1        | LS    | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 500.00     | \$ 6,800.00    | \$ 1,000.00   | \$ 800.00    | \$ 800.00     | \$ 6,200.00  | \$ 500.00     |
|      | ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID TOTAL                                                         |          |       |                      | \$ 12,700.00  |                | \$ 31,000.00  |              | \$ 18,800.00  |              | \$ 15,000.00  |